Ethan U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY
FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION
408 Atlantic Ave
Boston, MA 02110-3350

OCTOBER 2022
MONTHLY REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael J. Josti 09/26/22 12-05
Thomas B. Davis 10/12/22 02-08
Gregory M. Bruno 10/13/22 05-03
Britt Hultgren 10/18/22 03-07
AIR CREW
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael A. Hennessey 10/17/22 11-01

AUX 20 INTRO TO AUXILIARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Elizabeth A. Brown tapper 09/30/22 06-03

Peter V. Lucchesi 10/27/22 11-06
AUX 22 USCG PUBLIC AFFAIRS 2™ CLASS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Elizabeth A. Brown tapper 09/30/22 06-03

AUX 23 JOURNALISM FOR COAST GUARD PUBLIC AFFAIRS

NAME

Elizabeth A. Brown tapper

DATE

10/03/22

FLOTILLA
06-03

AUX 26 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

NAME

Elizabeth A. Brown tapper

DATE

10/07/22

FLOTILLA
06-03



AUXILIARY ACHITEVEMENT MEDAL

NAME DATE
David G. McClure 09/24/24

AUXILIARY COMMENDATION MEDAL

NAME DATE

Carolyn E. McClure 09/24/22
Mark S. Sedgwick 09/24/22
Justin Paul wright 09/24/22
Carl D. England, Jr. 09/09/22

AUXCA ANNUAL SANITATION WORKSHOP

NAME DATE
Edward H. Norian 10/31/22
AUXOP II
NAME DATE
Gavin C. Cottrell 10/17/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

NAME DATE

william R. waldron 10/01/22
Brian P. Lynch 10/03/22
Corban L. McDonough 10/02/22
David M. Swensen 10/09/22
william A. Peloquin 10/13/22
Ryan P. Rantayo 10/17/22
Adam Raven 10/31/22
Mathew R. Murphy 10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

NAME DATE

Brian P. Lynch 10/03/22
Emmanuel A. Steiner 09/26/22
Corban L. McDonough 10/02/22
David M. Swensen 10/09/22
william A. Peloquin 10/13/22
Ryan P. Rantayo 10/17/22
Adam Raven 10/31/22
Mathew R. Murphy 10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

NAME
Brian P. Lynch
David M. Swensen

DATE
10/04/22
10/11/22

2

FLOTILLA
06-03

FLOTILLA
06-03
06-03
03-07
11-07

FLOTILLA
11-06

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
05-03
04-06
11-06
11-08
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
03-07
04-01
05-03
04-06
11-06
11-08
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
03-07
04-06



Ryan P.

Rantayo

Adam Raven

Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Corban L. McDonough

Brian P. Lynch

David M. Swensen
william A. Peloquin

Ryan P.

Rantayo

Adam Raven

Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Corban L. McDonough

Brian P. Lynch

David M. Swensen
william A. Peloquin

Adam Raven
Arne Hans

Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues

Adam Raven

Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Corban L. McDonough
Derek A. Furtado

Brian P. Lynch

David M. Swensen

Adam Raven
Arne Hans

Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues

Adam Raven

Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Corban L. McDonough
Derek A. Furtado

Brian P. Lynch

David M. Swensen

Adam Raven
Arne Hans

Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues

Ryan P.

Rantayo

Adam Raven

10/17/22
10/31/22
10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE
10/02/22
10/04/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
10/17/22
10/31/22
10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

DATE

10/02/22
10/04/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/23/22
10/31/22
10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE

10/02/22
09/27/22
10/04/22
10/11/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/23/22
10/31/22
10/31/22

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

DATE

10/03/22
09/27/22
10/04/22
10/11/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
10/31/22

3

11-08
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
03-07
04-06
11-06
11-08
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
03-07
04-06
11-06
02-05
05-03
06-05
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
12-08
03-07
04-06
02-05
05-03
06-05
02-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
12-08
03-07
04-06
02-05
05-03
06-05
11-08
02-05



NAME
Alan Missel

COMO Eugene D. Bernstein

Ronald Brian
Daniel Calidonna
Bernard Sacco
Paul D. Roderick
Stephen Drabkin
Brian Ludvigson
Ethan McMorrow
Rat Homer

Jean Najm

Larry Ballantine
R. Bruce Brady
Michael Sekerak
Clinton Cave
John Geurtsen
Kathlene Sage
Robert Thurber
Richard Galante
Stephen Machcinski
Paul D. Fontaine
Stephen wagner
Pirun Sen

Steve Shane

COMO Ronald w. Booth

Michael Dumaresq
Damien Benson
John Mellen
wayne Cedres
James Crocker
Glen Gayton

Mark Bouffard
James Healy

Ted Chatham
Bruce Young
George Dyroff
Anthony Silvestri
Thomas Stair
Glen DeVlase
Douglas Grace
Harvey Leibovitz
Paula Leibovitz
Stephen Machcinski
John Monahan
Michael Sarcarny
constance West
wayne Richardson
Peter Fiore
Steve 0’Rourke
Gary Hover

Mark Ladrie
Domenic Ciolino

BQC-QE CHECK RIDES 2022

DATE
06/26/22
06/26/22
06/26/22
06/26/22
06/26/22
06/26/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/13/22
07/31/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/12/22
08/12/22
08/12/22
08/14/22
08/14/22
08/23/22
08/23/22
08/25/22
08/25/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/28/22
08/29/22
08/29/22
08/29/22
08/29/22
08/30/22
08/30/22
08/30/22
08/31/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
09/13/22
09/14/22
09/14/22
09/17/22
09/17/22
09/17/22

4

FLOTILLA

05-02
03-01
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-01
11-09
11-09
11-07
11-07
03-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
05-25
05-01
11-02
11-02
02-01
02-01
03-08
03-08
04-01
04-06
03-08
03-08
03-08
05-03
05-03
02-05
02-05
05-03
05-03
05-03
11-09
05-25
05-01
05-01
05-01
05-03
05-02
05-01
11-01
07-06
07-06
02-08
02-08
02-08



Patrick Tufts

Irwin Cohen

Louise Olsen

James Collinson
David Gavin
Christopher Lawrence
Peter Herbert

NAME

Michael Nadeau
Steven Schaeffer
Patrick J. Logan
Allen Padwa

James walsh
Theodore Karr
Eriberto Soto

Lisa Ellen Fournier
David M. Swensen
Alberto J. Hernandez
Morganna C. Beltre

NAME
Zachery Bohnet
David Swensen

NAME

Peter V. Lucchesi
John B. Mellen
Brian Ludvigson
Timothy Howell
Peter DeBakker
Michael R. Fortier

09/17/22
09/18/22
09/18/22
09/21/22
09/21/22
09/24/22
09/24/22

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE
09/24/22
10/12/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/15/22
10/17/22
10/20/22
10/20/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/31/22

BOATING SAFETY COURSE

DATE
02/26/02
10’23’22

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES EXAM

DATE
09/25/22
09/25/22
09/25/22
10/06/22
08/12/22
08/31/22

BOAT CREW CREW MEMBER

NAME DATE

Justin wright 07/02/22
Peter Thibault 08/12/22
Christina Manca 08/23/22
Thomas Murray Montgomery 08/23/22
Howard Arthur Montgomery 08/23/22
Steve Hanauer 08/25/22
Christopher Devitt 08/29/22
Michael Fortier 09/10/22

NAME _
Brian Ludvigson

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

DATE
10/14/22

5

02-08
05-03
05-03
07-08
07-08
07-02
07-02

FLOTILLA
10-02
06-05
11-08
10-10
11-06
04-01
05-08
07-06
04-06
04-06
07-11

FLOTILLA
09-06
04-06

FLOTILLA
11-06
04-06
11-07
11-06
11-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
03-07
11-01
11-07
11-07
11-07
02-01
02-05
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-07



Peter DeBakker 08/12 22 11-01

Timothy Howell 10/06/22 11-06

Peter Lucchesi 10/06/22 11-06
DECEASED

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Arthur cChaff 10-09-22 02-05 Retired

FEDERAL CYBER AWARENESS CHALLENGE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
David Quincy 01/31/22 11-01
Joshua Desmond 02/22/22 06-03
Nikos Biskaduros 02/22/22 02-08
Ethan w. Dorval 10/12/22 02-01

FIRST AID/CPR/PARAMEDIC/FIRST RESPONDER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
constance E. West 10/09/22 05-03
Nita Tupper 10/15/22 02-05

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Bregory M. Bruno 10/12/22 05-03
Matthew P. Chenier 10/31/22 09-07

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319

NAME

Roland w. McDonald
Corban L. McDonough
Trevor Wilson

Ryan P. Rantayo
Joseph A. Berini
Matthew R. Murphy
Brian P. Lynch

David M. Swenson
Stephen E. Sansonetti
william A. Peloquin
Joseph M. Berini
Derek A. Furtado
James W. walsh, 3Jr.
Jeanne F.Herman
Christopher Peter Berns
Adam Raven

Arne Hans

Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues
Michael S. Daly
william R. walddron

DATE

09/28/22
10/02/22
10/09/22
10/07/22
10/10/22
10/14/22
10/11/22
10/11/22
10/16/22
10/13/22
10/10/22
10/13/22
10/14/22
10/17/22
10/03/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/23/22
10/20/22
10/27/22

FLOTILLA
01-02
05-03
05-03
11-08
11-09
02-08
03-07
04-06
05-03
11-06
11-09
12-08
11-06
01-04
02-05
02-05
05-03
06-05
06-05



ETHICS 502306

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Roland w. McDonald 09/28/22 01-02
Corban L. McDonough 10/02/22 05-03
Trevor Wilson 10/09/22 05-03
Ryan P. Rantayo 10/07/22 11-08
Matthew R. Murphy 10/14/22 02-08
David M. Swenson 10/11/22 04-06
Stephen E. Sansonetti 10/16/22 05-03
william A. Peloquin 10/13/22 11-06
Derek A. Furtado 10/13/22 12-08
James W. walsh, Jr. 10/14/22 11-06
Jeanne F.Herman 10/17/22 01-04
Christopher Peter Berns 10/03/22 02-05
Adam Raven 10/19/22 02-05
Arne Hans 10/19/22 05-03
Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues 10/23/22 06-05
Michael S. Daly 10/20/22 06-05

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Roland w. McDonald 09/28/22 01-02
Corban L. McDonough 10/02/22 05-03
Trevor Wilson 10/09/22 05-03
Ryan P. Rantayo 10/07/22 11-08
Matthew R. Murphy 10/14/22 02-08
David M. Swenson 10/11/22 04-06
Stephen E. Sansonetti 10/16/22 05-03
william A. Peloquin 10/13/22 11-06
Derek A. Furtado 10/13/22 12-08
James W. walsh, 3Jr. 10/14/22 11-06
Jeanne F.Herman 10/17/22 01-04
Christopher Peter Berns 10/03/22 02-05
Adam Raven 10/19/22 02-05
Arne Hans 10/19/22 05-03
Brittnie A. Blackman-Rodrigues 10/23/22 06-05
Michael S. Daly 10/20/22 06-05

PREVENTION OF SEXUALHARRASSMENT 810000

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Roland w. Mcbonald 09/28/22 01-02
Corban L. McDonough 10/02/22 05-03
Trevor Wilson 10/09/22 05-03
Ryan P. Rantayo 10/07/22 11-08
Matthew R. Murphy 10/14/22 02-08
David M. Swenson 10/11/22 04-06
Stephen E. Sansonetti 10/16/22 05-03
william A. Peloquin 10/13/22 11-06
Derek A. Furtado 10/13/22 12-08
James W. walsh, 3Jr. 10/14/22 11-06
Jeanne F.Herman 10/17/22 01-04
Christopher Peter Berns 10/03/22 02-05

7



Adam Raven
Arne Hans
Michael S. Daly

NAME

Roland w. McDonald
Corban L. McDonough
Trevor Wilson

Ryan P. Rantayo
Matthew R. Murphy
David M. Swenson
Stephen E. Sansonetti
william A. Peloquin
Derek A. Furtado
James W. walsh, Jr.
Jeanne F.Herman
Christopher Peter Berns
Adam Raven

Arne Hans

Michael S. Daly

NAME

Roland w. McDonald
Trevor Wilson

Ryan P. Rantayo

Brian P. Lynch
Matthew R. Murphy
David M. Swenson
Stephen E. Sansonetti
william A. Peloquin
Derek A. Furtado
James W. walsh, Jr.
Jeanne F.Herman
Christopher Peter Berns
Adam Raven

Arne Hans

Brittnie A. Blackman-rodrigues

Michael S. Daly

NAME
Gregory M. Bruno

NAME

Terence J. Grant, Jr.
Mitchell F. Young
Corban McDonough
Gregg M. Berkley

10/19/22
10/19/22
10/20/22

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

DATE

09/28/22
10/02/22
10/09/22
10/07/22
10/14/22
10/11/22
10/16/22
10/13/22
10/13/22
10/14/22
10/17/22
10/03/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/20/22

WORKFORCE RESILIENCE

DATE

09/28/22
10/09/22
10/07/22
10/11/22
10/14/22
10/11/22
10/16/22
10/13/22
10/13/22
10/14/22
10/17/22
10/03/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/23/22
10/20/22

GOODMATE

DATE
1009/22

INCIDENT COMMAND 100

DATE
10/09/22
01/02/20
10/11/22
10/12/22

8

02-05
05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
01-02
05-03
05-03
11-08
02-08
04-06
05-03
11-06
12-08
11-06
01-04
02-05
02-05
05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
01-02
05-03
11-08
03-07
02-08
04-06
05-03
11-06
12-08
11-06
01-04
02-05
02-05
05-03
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
02-08
05-03
06-05



Colin M. Samuels
David M. Swensen
Ryan P. Rantayo
Alberto J. Hernandez
Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Corban McDonough
Ethan w. Dorval

Michael Fortier

Elissa A. Pepin

NAME
Gregory M. Bruno

NAME

Martin Downs
Mitchell F. Young
Corban McDonough
Gregg M. Berkley
colin M. Samuels
David M. Swensen

Terence J. Grant, IJr.

Alberto J. Hernandez
Ryan P. Rantoyo
Mathew R. Murphy

NAME

Mitchell F. Young
Ethan w. Dorval
Michael Fortier
Elissa A. Pepin

NAME
Britt Hultgren
Sarah Simon

NAME

Mark Landsberg
James Schermerhorn
Timothy Carroll
Louis Guillette

10/17/22
10/17/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/01/22

INCIDENT COMMAND 200

DATE

10/11/22
10/12/22
10/20/22
10/26/22

INCIDENT COMMAND 242

DATE
10/02/22

INCIDENT COMMAND 700

DATE

10/03/22
01/31/20
10/11/22
10/12/22
10/17/22
10/21/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/01/22

INCIDENT COMMAND 800

DATE

03/29/20
10/12/22
10/20/22
10/26/22

INSTRUCTOR

DATE
10/18/22
10/28/22

2022 MANDATORY INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP

DATE

10/03/22
10/21/22
10/25/22
03/18/22

01-05
04-06
11-08
04-0
02-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
02-01
02-01
03-08

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-03
02-08
05-03
06-05
01-05
04-06
02-01
04-06
11-08
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-08
02-01
02-01
03-08

FLOTILLA
03-07
03-07

FLOTILLA
05-01
02-05
11-09
10-03



INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

NAME
Gavin C. Cottrell

DATE
10/14/22

INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT

NAME
Floyd Grace
Alberto J. Hernandez

DATE
10/06/22
10/31/22

LEADERSHIP COMPETENCY — LEVEL 1

NAME
Gregory M. Bruno

NAME
Adam Raven

DATE
10/08/22

NEW MEMBER BQ

DATE
10/26/22

NEW MEMBER AP

NAME DATE

Nelson Kenneth Murphy 10/06/22
Jessica Beth Burns 10/04/22
David Mark Swensen 10/04/22
Mathew Richard Murphy 10/11/22
Kelly william Turner 10/17/22
Sara Federico Pope 10/20/22
Jeffrey Louis Perry 10/20/22
Parker Douglas Lessard 10/20/22
Ryan Nitin Krishna 10/20/22
Joseph Emanual Goldman 10/20/22
Brittnie Amber Blackman-Rodrigues 10/20/22
Jacqueline Mary Brewer 10/28/22
Allyson May O’Connor 10/28/22

PROCTOR
NAME DATE
Sally Snowman 10/14/22

NAME

Laura Baker
Kenneth Debrowsk:i
John Esser

Paul LTanos

QUARTERLY PERFORMANCE AWARDS

ONE PER MEMBER PER YEAR

OPERATIONS AWARD

DATE

10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22

10

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
04-06
04-06

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-05

FLOTILLA
09-07
04-03
04-06
02-08
01-05
02-01
06-05
02-01
05-25
02-01
06-05
11-02
04-06

FLOTILLA
12-05

FLOTILLA
10-10
11-02
02-01
11-08



John Mitchell
william Bell
Christopher Berns
Daniel Calidonna
Theodore Chatham
George Dyroff
Jane Eastman
David Eastwood
Paul Fontaine
James Healy
Bruce MacCormac
Patrick McNamara
Alan Missel

Kirk Mooney
Michael Quinn
Sally Snowman
James Thomson
Stephen wagner
Bruce Young

NAME

william Bentley
Nathaniel Brady
Alan Missel
Matthew Priddy

VESSEL EXAMINATION/PROGRAM VISITOR AWARD

10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22

PUBLIC EDUCATION AWARD

DATE

10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22

NAME

william Bentley
Richard Brito
Russell Gasdia
Alberg Modugno
Michael Nadeau
Paul Roderick

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)

DATE

10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22

NAME
Jacob Bolles

NAME _
Thomas David Fydenkevez

NAME

Jenna M. Ogedn

Ann R. Stravalle_Schmidt
Luis M. Diazpichardo

DATE
10/14/22

REINSTATED MEMBERS

DATE
10/12/22

RESIGNED
DATE
10/05/22
10/05/22
10/05/22

11

03-01
09-06
02-05
05-02
02-05
05-03
05-25
02-05
11-02
05-03
02-05
11-08
05-02
02-05
07-06
12-05
12-05
11-02
02-05

FLOTILLA
10-01
05-02
05-02
02-01

FLOTILLA
10-01
03-08
11-02
10-01
10-02
05-01

FLOTILLA
11-01

FLOTILLA
09-06

FLOTILLA
05-03
05-03
05-03



Michele A. Giso 10/05/22 05-03
Benjamin John Mackiewicz, Jr. 10/05/22 06-03
Keri J. Green 10/05/22 07-06
Raymond John Bardsley 10/06/22 07-06
Mariesol Almazan Bardsley 10/06/22 07-06
Aidan F. Pepperd-BSA 10/06/22 07-06
Christina M. El1lis-Hibbett 10/06/22 12-03
Kieran T. McManhus 10/06/22 07-06
Anthony E. Micheletti 10/06/22 07-06
Inia K. Jones 10/14/22 02-01
John v. williamson III 10/20/22 02-08
RETIRED STATUS
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
David K. Clinton 10/06/22 12-03
James M. Halpin 10/06/22 12-03
David A. Cross 10/06/22 12-03
Frederic F. Heap 10/06/22 12-03
Kiril Coonley 10/18/22 11-07
Martha R. Smith 10/20/22 02-08
wesley R. Smith 10/20/22 02-08
SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

NAME DATE # YEARS FLOTILLA
Irwin Cohen 10/03/22 50 05-08
Steven Buchanan 10/16/22 26 02-08
Joseph Grande 10/09/22 20 03-08
Tina Noyes 10/09/22 20 03-08
vVincent Ciampa 10/28/22 20 05-03
Robert Gomes 10/29/22 20 06-05
Mark Backstrom 10/04/22 15 06-18
John marcantonio 10/04/22 15 11-01
Charles McNeill 10/04/22 15 05-03
Carolyn Peruzzi 10/04/22 15 06-03
Kathryn Carey 10/15/22 10 04-01
Joseph Livolsi 10/15/22 10 07-09
Kenneth Surabian 10/15/22 10 11-08
Steven Blair 10/17/22 10 07-02
Richard Young 10/17/22 10 05-25
Anne Manning 10/24/22 10 02-01
Patrick McNamara 10/24/22 10 11-08
Ronald Grossman 10/25/22 10 11-02
Luis Diazpichardo 10/16/22 05 05-03
Maude Gorman 10/16/22 05 12-05
Jennifer Hale 10/16/22 05 03-08
Raymond MacDonald 10/16/22 05 05-03
Frederick Miano 10/16/22 05 06-18
Patrick Tufts 10/16/22 05 02-08
Arne Hans 10/17/22 05 05-03
Louise Damon 10/30/22 05 07-09
Rick Damon 10/30/22 05 07-09

12



NAME

Mark J. Missel

Pascal G. Aguirre

Pascal G. Aguirre

Gavin C. Cottrell

Pascal Aguirre

Gavin C. Cottrell
Elizabeth A. Brown tapper

SUSTAINED AUXILIARY SERVICE THROUGH 12/31/20%

SPECIALTY COURSES

COURSE
AUXSEA
AUXCOM
AUXPAT
AUXCOM
AUXSEA
AUXPAT
AUXWEA

DATE
09/27/22
09/27/22
09/27/22
09/29/22
10/06/22
10/10/22
10/22/22

Last/First Name
Brock, Kevin
Ciampa, Vincent
Cody, William
Cuozzo, John
Davis, Elizabeth
Davis, Gary
Debrowski, Kenneth
Desmond, Joshua
Dyroff, George
Evarts, Daniel
Gayton, Glen
Gelder, Stuart
Giglia, Salvatore
Grace, Floyd
Grammel, Daniel
Hanauer, Stephen
Hansen, Norman
Hennessey, Michael
Johnson, James
Lee, William
Leibovitz, Harvey
Macdonald_Conill, Kim
Manning, Anne
Moniz, David
Moore, Michael
Nadeau, Michael
Oliveira, Jason
Priddy, Matthew
Russo, Gabriele
Shaw, Daniel

Award Date

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

13

Award #
4th Award
1st Award
4th Award
2nd Award
4th Award
8th Award
4th Award
1st Award
4th Award
2nd Award
5th Award
5th Award
1st Award
1st Award
1st Award
1st Award
5th Award
1st Award
2nd Award
1st Award
6th Award
1st Award
9th Award
2nd Award
4th Award
5th Award
3rd Award
1st Award
1st Award
1st Award

FLOTILLA
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-03
05-03
05-03
06-03

Unit Number
0131106
0130503
0130603
0130201
0130706
0130706
0131102
0130603
0130503
0130205
0130307
0130201
0130603
0130406
0131003
0130201
0130618
0131101
0131010
0130403
0130501
0131003
0130208
0131102
0130403
0131002
0130605
0130201
0130503
0130706



NAME

NATVZErEOMEIVC@>POPIATAAPTT=EIUCARAZ N LA

. Gallagher
. Tarbox

. Atkins

. Curry

Davis
Mooney
Lopez
Ladrie
Fagley
Manning
McTaggart
Ashburner
Marks
Brian
Kuong
Calidonna
Missel
sacco
Goodwin
Maerz
Castonguay

. Norian

. Lynch

. Sokasits
. Mulvey

. Mulvey

. Durand

. Somers

. Cady

Heath

william D. Flynn
D.J. Farren.
COMO DeGabriele

TVWAI=EP>OOP>PUINI>R

Gasdia
Leger
Guenette
Johnson
Mello
Lumbard
Bunnell
Hogan
Ham1ideh
Gowen
Braunstein

. Braun§te1n
. Roderick

NAME
Theodore Chatham

TCT/RM_WORKSHOP 2022

DATE
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
09/16/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/26/22

TELECOMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP FOR 2022

DATE
10/10/22
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FLOTILLA
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-04
02-05
02-05
02-08
02-08
02-08
02-08
02/08
02-08
02-08
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-03
05-25
09-07
11-06
11-06
11-06
12-05
12-05
12-05
12-05

070-07-02

02-08
01-04
11-02
11-02
11-02
06-05
06-05
06-18
06-05
11-06
11-06
11-06
11-07
11-09
11-08
11-08
05-01

FLOTILLA
02-05



NAME
Sterling McClay
walter Belushko

NAME
Aidan w. wiecki
Britt A Hultgren

NAME
Bobby Joslin

NAME _
Louis Guillette

NAME _
Jillian Harrington

NAME

Russell Gasdia
Aaron Leger

Billy G. Thornton
Francis DeRosa

TRANSFERRED

FROM FLOTILLA
10-03
05-01

VESSEL EXAMINER COURSE

DATE
09/27/22
10/18/22

VESSEL EXAMINER

DATE
10/25/22

2022 MANDATORY INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP

DATE
03/18/22

COMMUNICATIONS WATCHSTANDER

DATE
07/07/22

YOUTH PROTECTION TRAINING

DATE

10/12/22
10/14/22
10/20/22
10/21/22

TO FLOTILLA

10-02
05-25

FLOTILLA
01-01
03-07

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
10-03

FLOTILLA
12-05

FLOTILLA
11-01
06-05
02-01
10-01

Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report:

1056 Ext. 6600
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please contact COMO C. Belmore,

508 968 6600 or 800 673



